FOND CLUB HESBI GNON NAMUR

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

306487- 64
127251- 84
127251- 84
305559-09
217838-73
300044- 23
148761- 60
306487- 64
127251- 84
127251- 84
217838-73
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
115872-54
127251- 84
115872- 54
127251- 84
127251- 84
217838-73
181310- 17
181310-17
127251- 84
115872-54
241382- 46
115872- 54
306487- 64
307927- 49
300044- 23
181310- 17
217838-73
217838-73
141446- 20
300044- 23
127251- 84
115872-54
305559-09
127251- 84
115872-54
307927- 49
217838-73
300044- 23
305559-09
305559-09
305559-09
141446- 20
127251- 84
303071-43
141446- 20
115872- 54
300044- 23
115872-54
305559-09
115872-54
300044- 23
241382- 46
115872-54
181310- 17
305559-09
303071-43
306487- 64
307927-49
127251- 84
305559-09
303071-43
148761- 60
181310- 17
303071-43
127251- 84
300044- 23

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI'N DANI EL

GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOMMVE JULI E&VAR
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEFRENE THI ERRY

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

MONTO SI'S - MONNON
GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

MONTO SI'S - MONNON
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DECERF M CHAEL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
JEANVART CHARLES ET F
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI' N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VANRCSSOWME JULI E&VAR
GOFFI' N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE

MONTO SI'S - MONNON
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
VANROSSOMMVE JULI E&MAR
VANRCSSOMMVE JULI E&VAR
VANROSSOMVE JULI E&VAR
JEANVART CHARLES ET F
GOFFI'N DANI EL

PI ETTE JOSE

JEANVART CHARLES ET F
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VANRCSSOWMME JULI E&VAR
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DECERF M CHAEL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
VANRCSSOMMVE JULI E&VAR
PI ETTE JOSE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE

GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOMMVE JULI E&VAR
PI ETTE JOSE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
PI ETTE JOSE

GOFFI N DANI EL

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

Ceneent AD | G Af

LI GNY
SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
TI LLI ER
LAMBUSA
LAMBUSA
WANFERC
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
PONT DE
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
SAI NT- D
LAMBUSA
MO GNEL
PONT DE
PONT DE
PONT DE
WANFERC
BOUFFI O
WALHAI' N
WANFERC
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
LE ROUX
PONT DE
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
MERDCRP
LE ROUX
TILLI ER
PONT DE
WALHAI N
LI GNY
SAI NT- D
BOUFFI O
PONT DE
WALHAI' N
ONCZ

TI LLI ER
WALHAI' N
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL

st and
EN MQ Di st anc
4 4 328540
22 4 314743
22 8 2
26 10 317800
10 10 323094
25 22 322320
13 5 329900
4 1 2
22 6 3
22 15 4
10 9 2
22 11 5
22 3 6
22 12 7
22 10 8
22 9 9
22 19 10
29 24 318230
22 1 11
29 4 2
22 2 12
22 5 13
10 5 3
10 4 345008
10 6 2
22 13 14
29 15 3
4 1 357231
29 8 4
4 3 3
15 7 338383
25 1 2
10 8 3
10 2 4
10 4 5
12 6 324985
25 15 3
22 20 15
29 1 5
26 17 2
22 16 16
29 18 6
15 1 2
10 1 6
25 2 4
26 11 3
26 4 4
26 19 5
12 4 2
22 7 17
41 13 343806
12 8 3
29 25 7
25 7 5
29 3 8
26 8 6
29 5 9
25 23 6
4 3 2
29 10 10
10 9 4
26 18 7
41 17 2
4 2 4
15 3 3
22 22 18
26 21 8
41 12 3
13 13 2
10 1 5
41 24 4
22 17 19
25 11 7

Ri ng
Bague

100500420
107157017
106580719
110802020
110201520
104082919
103102619
100501220
106581819
110821020
110256720
110824620
107156817
110824120
110823520
110820120
110824520
101247220
101373218
104430919
106581419
101371218
110256620
103935719
100320020
110820520
101240620
104897119
101242220
115308619
101722120
111972318
103935819
110174920
103121216
112497319
104071619
110823820
114416117
101405918
110821720
101243420
111633018
114850819
111994018
100697020
110803920
110174220
103834216
106553519
108266118
100996918
101248820
111974818
111579318
110802220
104439219
104084219
112403118
101251020
103937719
110802520
105555119
100502320
101724320
110821320
112705819
108265618
100015720
103938019
108264618
110822420
101828520

Snel h.
Vit esse



WARET-L 4 1

25
18

5

1
10
12
16
22

342586
8
9

359338
337488
339550
11
12

112416318
101821120
104083119
101724920
114925020
113409420
100138420
101243820
101244220
103835516
112955120
115727818
110803720
110175620
111990018
110824920
112932017
108262418
101722320
111036418
112931517
101386218
101723420
110175520
104437019
110822720
100320120
103947919
104074919
104078819

Best at

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

74 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY
75 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL
76 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
77 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
78 184970- 88 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
79 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTI L
80 149602-28 TAVBUS VI NCENT GEMBLQU
81 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX
82 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX
83 141446-20 JEANVART CHARLES ET F WANFERC
84 184970-88 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
85 149602-28 TAVBUS VI NCENT GEMBLOU
86 305559- 09 VANRCSSOVWWE JULI E&MAR PONT DE
87 305559- 09 VANRCSSOMVE JULI E&MAR PONT DE
88 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
89 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O
90 303071-43 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
91 303071-43 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N
92 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
93 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz
94 303071-43 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N
95 305559- 09 VANRCSSOWE JULI E&MAR PONT DE
96 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
97 305559- 09 VANRCSSOWWE JULI E&MAR PONT DE
98 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX
99 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O
100 181310-17 COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
101 181310-17 COLETTE - TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
102 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL
103 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
FOND CLUB HESBI GNON NAMUR
LORRI S 03-07-21 153 VI EUX
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O
2 127251-84 GOFFI N DAN EL BOUFFI O
3 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
4 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz
5 127251-84 GOFFI N DAN EL BOUFFI O
6 127251-84 GOFFI N DAN EL BOUFFI O
7 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O
8 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX
9 127251-84 GOFFI N DAN EL BOUFFI O
10 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O
11 181310-17 COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
12 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
13 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI G\NY
14 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL
15 181310-17 COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
16 217838-73 MONTA SI'S - MONNON LAMBUSA
17 141446-20 JEANMART CHARLES ET F WANFERC
18 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX
20 305559-09 VANROSSOWE JULI E&MAR PONT DE
21 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
22 217838-73 MONTA SI'S - MONNON LAMBUSA
23 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL
24 141446-20 JEANVART CHARLES ET F WANFERC
25 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O
26 303071-43 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
27 141446-20 JEANVART CHARLES ET F WANFERC
28 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX
30 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX
31 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
32 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
33 181310-17 COLETTE - TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
34 303071-43 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
35 305559- 09 VANRCSSOWWE JULI E&VMAR PONT DE
36 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N
37 181310-17 COLETTE - THI RI ONET TI LLI ER
38 303071-43 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI N
39 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET- L
40 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL
41 141446-20 JEANVART CHARLES ET F WANFERC

=

=

=

S

=

S R -l>
OCOPRPFRPOFRPOFRPONONNODOROVOONNONOOONOODNF N0 000~ 00000 O 00

=

314743
2
322320
329900
3
4
5
318230
6

7
345008
357231
328540

2

2
323094
324985

3

2
317800
338383

34258

ANORDPRWNNWNORWOIW

107157017
106580719
104082919
103102619
106581819
107156817
101373218
104430919
106581419
101371218
103935719
104897119
115308619
111972318
103935819
103121216
112497319
104071619
114416117
101405918
111633018
114850819
111994018
103834216
106553519
108266118
100996918
111974818
111579318
104439219
104084219
112403118
103937719
105555119
112705819
108265618
103938019
108264618
112416318
104083119
103835516



149602- 28
300044- 23
303071-43
303071-43
148761- 60
303071-43
305559-09
115872-54
181310-17
300044- 23

TOVBUS VI NCENT
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

PI ETTE JOSE
PI ETTE JGSE

DEFRENE THI ERRY

PI ETTE JOSE

VANROSSOMVE JULI E&VAR
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
COLETTE -

THI RI ONET
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

GEMBLQU
MO GNEL
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
ONCOZ

WALHAI N
PONT DE
LE ROUX
TI LLI ER
MO GNEL

-
©
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2 339550

115727818
111990018
112932017
108262418
111036418
112931517
101386218
104437019
103947919
104074919

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

306487- 64
305559-09
217838-73
306487- 64
127251- 84
217838-73
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
115872-54
217838-73
181310-17
127251- 84
115872- 54
115872- 54
307927-49
217838-73
127251- 84
127251- 84
115872- 54
305559-09
305559-09
305559-09
115872- 54
305559- 09
115872- 54
305559-09
306487- 64
307927- 49
127251- 84
148761- 60
127251- 84
300044- 23
300044- 23
307927-49
184970- 88
136141-50
149602- 28
115872- 54
115872-54
184970- 88
305559-09
305559-09
127251- 84
307927- 49
307927-49
305559-09
127251- 84
181310- 17
115872-54

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

VANRCSSOWMME JULI E&VAR
MONTO SI S -
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

GOFFI'N DANI EL

MONTO SI S -

GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MONTO SI S -
COLETTE -

GOFFI' N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

JACOB ANDREE

MONTO SI S -

GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VANRCSSOWME JULI E&VAR
VANROSSOMVE JULI E&MAR
VANRCSSOWME JULI E&VAR
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VANROSSOMVE JULI E&VAR
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VANRCSSOWME JULI E&VAR
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

JACOB ANDREE
GOFFI' N DANI EL

DEFRENE THI ERRY

GOFFI'N DANI EL

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

JACOB ANDREE

OVART JEAN- MARC

THONON ALAI N

TOVBUS VI NCENT

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
OVART JEAN- MARC
VANRCSSOMMVE JULI E&VAR
VANROSSOMVE JULI E&VAR

GOFFI'N DANI EL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

VANROSSOMMVE JULI E&VAR

GOFFI'N DANI EL

COLETTE -
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

MONNCON

MONNCN

MONNON
THI RI ONET

MONNCN

THI RI ONET

Geneent

BOUFFI O
LAMBUSA
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
LAMBUSA
TILLI ER
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
SAI NT- D
LAMBUSA
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
PONT DE
PONT DE
PONT DE
LE ROUX
PONT DE
LE ROUX
PONT DE
LI GNY
SAI NT- D
BOUFFI O
ONOZ
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
SAI NT- D
MARI LLE
CORTI L
GEMBLQU
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
MARI LLE
PONT DE
PONT DE
BOUFFI O
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
PONT DE
BOUFFI O
TI LLI ER
LE ROUX
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100500420
110802020
110201520
100501220
110821020
110256720
110824620
110824120
110823520
110820120
110824520
101247220
110256620
100320020
110820520
101240620
101242220
101722120
110174920
110823820
110821720
101243420
100697020
110803920
110174220
101248820
110802220
101251020
110802520
100502320
101724320
110821320
100015720
110822420
101828520
101821120
101724920
114925020
113409420
100138420
101243820
101244220
112955120
110803720
110175620
110824920
101722320
101723420
110175520
110822720
100320120
101248420

Best at

Snel h.

Geneent

|G Afstand LD Ring
D stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



1 116448-48 LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS 13 4 322010 BE 105820321 10.59240 1345.0710 1
2 116448-48 LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS 13 5 2 BE 105819721 11. 02150 1329. 2466 2
3 116448-48 LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS 13 12 3 BE 105818121 11.20430 1235. 0956 3
4 116448-48 LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS 13 8 4 BE 105817521 11.21340 1231. 0819 4
5 116448-48 LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS 13 1 5 BE 105821821 11.41040 1145.6713 5
6 116448-48 LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS 13 7 6 BE 105820521 12. 30090 975. 3445 6
7 243009-24 LESSIRE OLI VIER TEMPLOU 6 1 330382 BE 103026121 13. 15339 879.6933 7



